Rule 4.34 - CVL The Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of Company's
Affairs

Pursuant to Section 95/99 of
the Insolvency Act 1986

To the Registrar of Companies

Name of Company

Form 4.20

S.95/99

For official use

[T 1]

Company Number

04726917 |

Insert fult name of | 50 St James Limited

company

Insert full names yye  Styart Mackeliar and Simon Appell
and addresses
of  Zolfo Cocper
Toronto Square
Toronto Street

LS1 2HJ

insertdate the liquidators of the above named company attach a statement of the company's

affairs as at 16 November 2009

Date 23 ]1\09

Presenter’s name, S C E Mackellar
address and
reference Zolfo Cooper

{ifany} Toronto Square-

Toronto Street
LS1 2HJ

For Official Use

Liquidation sectionl Post room

A

25/11/2009
COMPANIES HOUSE

h
!

WEDNESDAY

CVL320A




1

Rule 4.34-CVL

(n) inscrt futi name and
occupation

{b) Inscrt full address

Form 4.19

Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
50 St James Limited

on the 16 November 2009 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up

Affidavit

This affidavit must be sworn or affirmed before a Solicitor or Commissioner of
Oaths when you have completed the rest of this Rm.
A

i(2) QQ,! Paihey Citwend s
hleced.

of@) 0 Rk ST pouded, ST 76

Make oath and say that the several pages exhibited hereto and marked < %E to

the best of my knowledge and belief 1 ﬁ'l\l; wﬂe statement as to the affairs
of the above named company as at (being a date not more

than 14 days before the date of the I‘E:SOh]thI] for wmdmg up) and that the said company
carried on businessas _ } (/) JA%Y \_,‘ B Ood

L T

MO A (wu/b-

Sworn at rﬁ gﬁda( S”l’, l;\h'T?
Date 20 A - 7_&309

, /
Before me E Z[Z)@Z/- H HOU? / Ty -
i, /A

~

A Solicitor or Commissioner of Qaths

Before swearing the affidavit the Solicitor or Commissioner is particularly
requested to make sure that the full name, address and description of the
Deponent are stated, and to initial any crossings-out or other alterations in the
printed form. A deficiency in the affidavit in any of the above respects will mean
that it is refused by the court, and will need to be re-sworn.




A - Summary of Assets

Assets

Assets subject to fixed charge:

Assets subject to floating charge:

NIL

Uncharged assets: (Note 1)

Fixtures and fittings (Note 2)
Office equipment (Note 2}
Accrued interest receivable
Stock

Prepaymenis and debtors
Rent deposit

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

S i@;@M 29 u/lzr@‘;

Book
Value

Estimate to
Realise
£

141,000
200,000
230,000
1,511,000

2,132,000

Note 1 -Esting@éble value of the assets is £nil due to a distraint

order over the physical assets of the company

Note 2 — Net book value of tangible fixed assets is £nil due to a provision for impairment




Al - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated total assets available for preferential
creditors (carried from page A)

Liabilities
Preferential creditors:-

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards preferential creditors

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward)

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders

Debts secured by floating charges

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus of assets after floating charges

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down)

Total assets available to unsecured creditors

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge
holders) - see attached schedule A2

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)

Shortfall to floating charge holders (brought down)

Estimated (deficiency)/surplus as regards creditors

Issued and called up capital

Estimated total (deficiency)/surplus as regards members

Estimated
to realise
£

£ 0

£
5,000

£ (5,000)
£

£ (5,000)
£

£ (5,000)
L

£ (5,000)
£
31,565,000

£[(31,570,000)

£1(31,570,000)
£

1,000
£1(31,571,000)

(oo a7 s
/




50 St James Limited
Statement of Affairs as at 16 November 2009
Attachment A2

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shoertfall to floating charge holders)

£

50 St James Management Ltd 12,635,000
London Clubs Management Ltd 7,626,600
London Clubs International Litd 1,297,000
Celebrity Gaming Ltd ; 1,328,000
Landlord - Cutstanding Rent 1,768,000
Landlord - Refurbishment loan balance 5,842,000
Accrued payroll costs 300,000
Trade Creditors (see listing - attachment B1) 315,000
Accrued operating expenses 250,000
H M Revenue & Customs - accrued PAYE/NIC 143,000
H M Revenue & Customs - accrued VAT 30,000
H M Revenue & Customs - accrued Gaming Duty 31,000
31,565,000

Sigm \@/K/J}— Date Zﬁ)m/z,waﬁ ‘




‘1§ 9[P3YDS UG ISI[ SIOHPID POYIRYR 238 35BI[J

¥
3 naAId I0)IpaID 1qap Jjo {(apomisod gim) JUemIe[d 10

fyumoas yo anep | Aimoas ajeq | £q p[ey AjLma3s AUe Jo STTEIS(] | ITNOWY SSaIppY I0}JIP2ID JO SWEBN

-motssassod

s Amedmos a1 ur A1adoad 1940 SN JO UOQUS)AL SUIHTR[O SI0)PAID pUp SIDIAIIS IO spoo jo Ajddns atp Jo aoueape ut pred sjanowe FuruIre[d
SI9WIOISND pup SJuswasiSe ofes [EUCRIPUOd 1o Surses] [3eyo ‘aseqand-aIly Japun SI03IPaId AJHUSPT pue SIONPaID [[e apnaul 1St NOX 30N

s10y1pa1)) Aueduio))
q




£io 4 efad

NBS 2LnS NOONDT V0N NYAMOY (146 MHYd TVIHISNONI TIVA T LUNN SNIVHO DM DLE05 SNIVEO O

NNZZHO ASHHNS NOOAOHD OvOY AZTHYS £9L LSVIN Hd1v8 0005 1SVD HA TV

SXLOLMN ‘NOANGT TVAQH HHvd AYM TVIDHSRWOD Lt LIND Ny 32Nt alsoL's nyIone
dSs L3S NOGNOT ANTIINVENS 1y3TTY 28 SYvNDG YONYWYIVS 'HOO 151 L7 340MN2 ASTHNH NHOP SOL EV'DLL G 3dOHNT ASXNH NHOT 521

AVEVZOR NOONOT 3ASNOR VX3 133UL5 NOIONIAIY L6 QU1 NDIS30 0N 058LE 1 NSIS3A OAN

Y1 LAQ SONYIQIN LS3Mm AT1ana G/6F XOB Od SNOLNTOS WOOUHSYAL TYIUNI bE'8s DOHHSYA TWLLNI

Hd3 LML X352100W HLEOMES! OvOH SNHOT 1S SAMIW AMIMINAE Q17 AM3SSUYd JHONOH  +0°281 0L 3¥ISSULV FUONDH
E100IMS NOANCD ¥2513HD 3A0HD HLIO3 Yo ASDIVH VT YIAIHN'S 6ZEL8°1 YIAIWN'S

Vi BZN HILSTHONYW AT1SHOM MMV SSINISNE ATIOUYM TAHCO AYMOTION 3SNOH IWOHLNOS GILWM SO00- B%H 85515 Q3UWN S000d 837H
HIG LIVO NN IYTUNIATHB TUH NOYTH EXHOM NOY3H 0L (NGONOY INRId L D SE'ELY @17 (NOaNDT} INTHA 19

TG BMS NOGNOT INVTSWI1I ININ LIHHYIN NIOHYD INFADD MIN L2420 QL7 % SGE04 ANIS DISSYID SIEDY QL 3N SO00 3N DISEVD

. 405 Him NOGNDT 133415 ATIIHY30 HIddD LE8E ASTIVANIIHD QERYY AITIVA NIZHD

VS LEDH SINIOVAY 1SHNHTIL QYO 100HDS 80401 ISN0H TYEQTD 047 ANTNAIND3I 3DIAHISAD04 WEOTS 24'E8t ANZWLIND3 IoAEEST00L VED1D

189 Z2cH sMong HANOONAM FSO10 LSTHOL 6t QLU HLTYIH{IVANINONIANT } 12D 200992 00 (HLITVIH TYANTWOMIAND) 139

Zh 35 NDAONDT OvOH HOM 331 La2 NOONOT 40 H3IHYYE SIDH0ID BL°L06') NODNO? 30 MEEYUVE S39803D

HIFELN AJSNHOM avoH ONOWHO 52 (11 53MddNS TYEENID BL'BTY QL1 53HdNS YHINID

ras 88 Adng OvoH SWVaH0H Hvd GIDIHILYM SNOLYDINMWKGD SISTNID 689°L SNDUVIINAWWOD SI53N3D

%08 L1571 saz MIVAL ALED L GHLNTI STTVE 23NS 409 694992 a3UWN SITYS Z3NS 409

SIAS 200 KOdIW "TIYHLNOS GYDYH H3HdDLSIMKED ALVLST DNKIVUL LIARHYIN b LINN 'HO0' ASL AL SIHANSS a4 LSINONGD 00°1E20 QL7 SADIAYES THid LEINONOD
NICALMS NOAND1 VIHOLDWA 133HIS SNENT AL SHIH2UNG SNYW33HI S06LF'E SYAHOLAA SNYWIIHL

Nz ena NOANDT ONVISIHSH avo ¥NOLS NOS ¥ NYWHO4H ¥SSEL NOS 3 NVINHOI H

Hio ¥BN ¥3STVOOW SIAYH QYO d13HONIEAS FHINID S53NISNG NODVIEH B2 NN €11 g33450004 PEEYST Q110334004

HS8 LWMS NOGNDT OYOY HiSLSHINMIE 68 JHLINTI SSINISNE ANIGIHL QL7 SYINANIANDITYS OZBPe'L 017 SHININIA KOO TV

dilf Z3W ININ UZLSIHD0H 21V1S3 AL AYMOIW 11 35YHd ‘J0ISHIAN 2 1STAOM AN LEPOR'L JL ST

€Y} 8t3 NOOND1 ANV IOHOIDCLL S0IAMIS 1OHINGD 153d 10310HIANT O5'TTL'E DIAMIS TORINGD L53d LOALOHIANT

NS GIMN NOONG1 QY SOONYHD ALY153 NHVd SOONYHO B¥ Q47 SN YIHLOND BS'E06'C QL7 53N YIHLONS

SNL HZOM NOONO1 FOVId HALSADEAT L FSNOH AHOLIA OL7SLDIOWL MOINT 05'L2p QU SIDOW IHOINT

CLOOLMN NOGNO1 OvoH 100HIS 2SN0H SIMI (117 SHYD SHIH 3T ¥EELLT 011 SYYD JH 2N

WNF PHD ATHHNS WYHALN SNV MO T WHYd SSINISNG SNYIMOTIM S ASN0H 3390dY aL7 NOLLYHOHEDD 22904V EiLLE 0477 NOUYHD4HAT 33904y
ATZBI3S NDGNT 3S01I AVILSdIHD Z ATN0Q TEVHOW DDDEZ' ASTOQ TIVHIIN

ANMS ¥135 NQaNOT AVMLONIP "1S3'ANI AV ONAF VI LINN 02K NOOND1 170 E5T92 CAUWN NCOND1 180

vYv 1S JHIHSHYAE HONMS OvVOH HLYE €6} Q2N YN NYIG35vET Share't QLN NYIS3SYET

TI5 LEN XA0W TIVHINOS OvoH SusvEny 10430 NCONDT O SONVHA 3030130 OCBLD 21d 3DONVHL 50 301130
INESLM NOONO} 133415 NOLONMYENE 0 08 SNOATLHDENIAVD SSTLY SNOAT LHOdNBAYD

HNEZ 19N 3HHSY Ni NOLLNS FUYMHLOH SNNAY 3WT1 2% SSOMOOIAVO SE'ESL'2 SSOYD SIAVD

058 #1OY IYIHSHAIE AMMEM3N 3NYTEN0B 35N0H 1HOSNDD LT SIONEAS TYINSWONIANG LUDSNGO Sb2an't SADIANIS TVININOUANT LHOSNDD

vzi8 b0 ¥3553 HI0LS 35079 3D0IHEWYD B FSNOH HANAYA SIOIAYSS ONINVEID AENOD df DL Z59'0) SITIAHIS ONINVA 1D ABNOD dF

278 EML XISTI00IN 'OHONTHE avod FouIRNNOD JHINTD SSANISNE OXCALNTHE €L 1IN 017 ININIDYNYIN ADHINT LOVHINDGD SL8ER LINIWIDYNYN ADHINT LOVEINDD

YO¥ ALMS NOONDT oanwid AAINO SIDHOID 45 L2L HIMIOD HIANYIITY DO'DSE'Z HAN00 HAANYXITY

YarAIMS NOONO 0o JAIYA 530H0ID LS LZ1 027 H3MOD B5'088'2 CO B HIAMIDD

A38 ¥D1X3S53 auodl IDAMBIIY L5W3 INVT 30OINEaIY £5 SHANINIAIOD Liivt'ol SHINLNIA 30D

08 3LME Noanal LITHIS VIHOLOA v8 TIVH AND HALSINTLSIM Y3LSINIMLSIM 40 ALD 65'FA9 MAUISINTALSEM S0 ALD

a0L CHAL Xaaw WYHL13d 'DNN3AY Q00MWIE pSX0E0d BB 3Y QAR TONYNE 3DI0ANI S8 8TV GALWN 3ONYNL I3I0ANI SEY
0SS £2dH S1HIH ONiELHN AHNBAY ALVISI TUH SWOL 0J7] SONHS TAONY k1852 CLTEONNS 13aNY
Y8 8L 1Y ARHNS Wosd3a GYOH WISHNTNS 3SN0H OAHIL QL7 LN 333409 ORIHOL 09'82L QEMWM LN 334300 CEIHOL
NIE HMS NOONO1 JHUYHM NOUYINVId I5NOH 0NV L4 QL XNYELYHD ¥ §INIVDWVYHD 266" QL1 XNVALYHD ¥ SNOYAWYHD

116 £ZWND AHSOMOALNIH OHO-IMOLS S.20HSIE GYOH WYHNAYH FSNGH WUYD Od YUSVD 4D TETGH' | s TYAUYD 40
S4b PHI WYHDILW AVM STONVM b1 FHINZD SSINISNE NODTVY L 1NN QL7 SHYTI0 SN WNULSY 61862 LU SEVTIED SNV MNELSY
gav bvH dnsIny EEEXOBOd SITNYAS HNSLINVHD WHINGD 5L S3TNYIS HNALANVHD TYHINTD

Hdt 1bNE XISENS 153M AVISIHO FovHHAL ALYOSHIHSH ASMOH X555N5 QALKN S3MdNS LvHINILIYD 89'H0'E CELLIWIT S3MNddNS {fvdOH3L YD
o rtsy 1015148 SNV HOHHOLHM QI TIVSTTOHM HEVII MIHLIYW GD'E5E Q17 TIVSTIOHM REVID MIHLIVIN

BNg DLMN NOXING AVM 3SIdHAINT € Q1100 SNINYI1I NYDOOYD 8082 QL7090 ONINVEND NYDOaVD

ALf 6115 WOSHE avod HOOH 1 ISYHI WOSE 53MddNS DNINAIVD TZNNE G¥'6EL'C 53'1ddNS ONIYALYD TZNNE

YvB EEaN INAL NOGN TUSYOMIN FALD LS d WOTIZL HSIINE £5740 27d SNOWYAINNWNODT L HSLLIEE

4ng 13 NOONCT gLozL X0 o d FHINTD BNISS3308L aauwr (dn} zo soea Q3UAN (in) 2o

YMLHD AZHHNS ONO40UNS Hetvd SSINISNE MOEUIN 3SN0OH JINNYLUHE SAAKIIONHIZL DINNVLINE 8reas SIDOTONHOAL INNVIRIE

4HS FIWD ¥3553 CODMINIYE TUH ATTHYM 0BLBLL L7 NOLLYDINMWNOD JOOMUNANE S0'LLR'L Q47 NOLLYSINNINNGD QOOMINTHE

‘128 ¥ZNL AN QHOdHSY ZEC 08 '0'd SEMYYE §9°181°1 SaHVHE

HYB IN NOONOT avoy OuvAIIL 8 QL INOTTEE EVOLE'L ALTINOTIEE

MHE LLNY X3553 HOHNHONYOH MHVd NOSHIWT 'OvVON ¥aHLYEE LL ISNOH SANVISYE AL 100JuYs LLSEE0L aL7 L004uvE
NVE 88HD H3LSAHD GYOH ALD '3SNOH ALD 94-N1 S3DIAMIS HIAWOLSND AUVHOIEOD ANYILODS A0 MNVE U5'0FS SUVYHOJHOD ONVLLODS S0 HNYE

X6 ENM HILSIHINVA 1D NYDIM QYO YTLLYIHM 21Y1S3 QN YTUYIHM SONIOUNG LHOML M0 L QL7N SIVALSAS P ONINYD ATIVE S0T00'% QL3N SWALSAS T ININVD ATTVE
401 LIM NOONGT avol HS1SYINY1 50 SOKINLS ALTVAQY 05 L7 SNV LINYY NHOP  Z80EE QL7 S3NIM LIWYY NHO

LA PEM NOGNOD QYO HUWSHINNYH 89 FHINTD NOLONISNTH 1d dNOED SNOLLYDINAINWOD VIO3W 09402 O1d dHD SNOUVIINNHADO VICEW

208 IN NOGNO1 NOLONISI aYOU NOIH3JGBHS B9E8 ASNOH NOLEIIAIHS ¢+ LNA S3NLLNY 7 SSY19 300181V £0°EA SANDLNY ? 5SY19 ITAILOTY

FND FLAM NOLIAWYHEBATOM NOLSTID AYM IDVTIA ASNOH KO3 O2UNF dNOYD Wa3 GLEEZ'L O2UNM JNOYD WG3

g S¥appy| ¥ STUPPY| T 83AIPPY T ESUPRY T SE0/DpY QBN JUNB3IY

WORPD SPRIL JO BTPeYIS - (8 WAWLIERY

G00T JAQWIACN 1 12 59 BUUY Jo JUannng
POJWYT SAWRT 3T 03




¢jozebed

ECGLEPLE
NVE FL Xaaw WYRNSITIML TAE0 ALISHYA ¥EE S3LVAdNIHD BV b
18 224 SENVD HONOXOBHILAd 'GO0M HINAT MHvd'SNE HONOYOEMEL ‘XONIND3 QY IDHINWOD 15 'ISH IAMTHOM Q17 193NNOD JAMGTHOM 20'592

] St BAMS NOGNOY AYMANCH L2~ OLTAYNSYIUL NI THL €R'6B5'L QU7 AMNSYIXL INIA FHL
B30 LN NQOND 159418 QHOSOYHD BE '04'1 SHINLNA NOSNBUM. D422 QLW SHININIA NOSRIW I
00 BMS NOANOT AVON WYHJY IO BBL 0D IVOIMLDT ONV ENLHEN TS 10HM SHL YL QL SANLANS TYAIHLDTTI SSANAY £F'plL DMIDETE ¥ LMD AIWESII0HM IHE
D05 $1MS NOONOY HIWMSIAVIDLS b NDSLYA NVe D0'0SY NOSLYAM TVd
QAL L3S NOGNO1 L3HLS SINNSLSE 2d 3553LA B5ERE 91 35531n
MBS PI1HILSIOTT avol TIamTaL WMV TVIRLSNAN WOSHNTD 1430 LHEH-000M d 0V 02UWN 123410 ONMA S5°18L QAL LOTFHIT ONENIA
QACZIN NOGND3 0H QOOMINVHE ¥ LINM BSNOH SNNAA OTd SINVHOUIW LIM(S5 2 SNIM SINSA BL258'8s SINVHOMIN LIS ¥ SHNIM SNNA
HHE BIN NOINDNG3 avoy I3EMYH 153 ONIOVHL QOOMONILSYH FreD SUND S1ONGOHd ONI ASTIVA 28201 SIONOCH TYIHLSNONI ATTIVA
N8 DLMN NOONOT QY0Y GHYONYLS Zi-ay QL7 XINIWA L9'LBL'tE QL XSWITvA
419898 DMIHS3DQIHEWYD NHNOBONISSYE 133115 HOH 04 3SNOHSYD SHL QL7 HVE NYBHN 50°8/8 QL7 HYE NvaHn
ONE 88 N3 HONOUOENYY YHvd NOLSEN SNNIAY Hlvd J00MTOH HOOHBNYHD FWIS HAdd4N 3L ZB'R0ET TVIS HddN FHL
XMk N3 xoaw O3NS AYM SS3HD0Md B LINN YNOV VIL 030N dINOCTN B 8.2’ LW dINDOUY
<DL 1ZDY JHIHEWYH THOLSONISYE AYM TIHSHAHD WZYid TTHIENKHD QLT T4 HYD ZOUSSYD-LSL WY SONVNIS STTVS ¥ S1IS8Y SAYIOUYE 0bvit ALTHIS MIHIWNOD SAVIONYE
NYY EA NOGQNDTNDLOV AYM WIHDA 8 JHINTD S5INISNE LSIM WLHOD i LINN AN ALINDSS §S1 BZ'ISV'EL W AHMNDAS SSL
INA SNA XOOW gEENT 3ANN3AY NOSITION ISN0H HVIS-HL Q11 53TddNS ONOYHIV HYL1SEL 09T 17 §301ddNS GNTDYAD Y HYLSHL
34D OLAH "SYONE  SRNGIAM HOIH "N3JUD NENEOOA YHHvd TIHLSNAN NHNEOOM TISNOH AULNNDD T NMDL S000d INId AMINNOD ¥ NMOL Z)'beg SO0G: 3Nt AHINNOT T NMOL
aDBOMAN 'NOONOT “IWADY MUV 'OQ SEVYHD THINTD SSYHD HL 'L8.LUNR QL7 %N YMYRIHSOA) ONIOVHLH L 20242 ONIOVHL N L
AL B1S SMONE S50HD SOYYEHID ONI ONILYL QYO OHOIXO } LINN ENDLSNID S0 ASTIVA S3WVHL DO'DIL'E S0 ASTIVA SINVHL
MdZ 835 QUHOALYD GYOH WYHONIMZE 5C LOBTVLNNY ZZERLLL LOETVLNNY.
HHZ LND ATHHNS SNINIYA0D FSNOHYILYYHD OYOH SSOHIAMLS 1SNHL NOLLYANISNGD S.S3AWVT 1S IHL 00'000Z 1SNHL NOUYAHISNGD SSINVT 1S
BY. CZO5 SINVH UILSTHONIM SNYTAHIHOM ITNOH NHOT IS SAONYINBWY NHOP LS 02882 FANYINBNY NHOT 1S
4ro X0 QHOIXO AYM LS I8 CRLUWF YENYYD SNIAQLS /200 O3UWN HSINGYD SNIALLS
aog 8END MOTHYH STTIYNNII SMOH AYMNIZYD A SWOSTIALASVT bELE AL SNODTTAL ASVD
abz chML XaaIN WYHLTAS SNNSAY O0OMWTS 05 %08 Od L7 VHEW dN 38yNDSaM ONYLLODS 30 HNVE TYAQH §EEIS ONVILEOS 40 YNVE TWACH
NS4 DLMN NOGNO TWADY Hiivd avoy A3BEY Mivd SSINISNE 3IVS £ NN 011 SANIYT ALMVIDADS L+ 028T QL7 SXNIET ALMTYVIOFCS
9IE &8N ID0YEXD ATW0D NITHO SGO0DAVA L O2LINN VIOSWAYME 088 TRUNIT VITINAYME
Hd¥ |58V ONVLOJS FAHAHIANI QYD MO THYH TIISSNY OTVNDG SE'k82 T1855NY OT¥NOQ
JTE BI3S NOONGDT aVOH YdWYZ 340 ‘ASSONOWHI8 QvOy YNI08 5659 CALNIT ININIDYNYW SLSYM SIM 008 Q3LIAN LNIWSOYNYN USYM SLH
SHB NN SINVHLIEON ASHOD 66 ¥OH Od QLT SININOAWO0D SH SE'880 LT SINSNDdHOD 'S'H
dHL SN NOONOT NMOL NIONYD QYOH NOLONITHY vt QI SANYWOH 8128y QL7 YIHOLOIA SN3OSND
X10ZLIS NOOND'T ANV HONYW YIS TVIHASTION] NYINOLTHD GZ23UNN QL7 NOLLONLLSIO J0 H3H2LNE 36V k1288 LTNDLLONUSIT 40 BIHALNA BUYVH
WYVS EYE INIY WYHEDID3D QvOH ONIHANOS Bt 3SNAH 10 FHLE LY NHNA3IVH YANVA 03009 NYNEIVH VANYA
Hyk OMD NOQAQHD AVM IVISIdNIEL b€ SLINN 041 SWLSAS SO004 34N OF'EGL 0L SWALSAS SO004 TN
ZIT P30 KCLONINDO SUSYD WHvd SSINISNE BNSYDId AYM QTVHEH "35N0H SNa3y SINVD EVL NG OFTSEL 3D TNEVL SHHd
4rgoim Noana Nuivd ONVTIOH OvOX QHvE L 319 13 JuN0EN3SL0 355AONIHd FL9SLL 312 13 DENOENISIA 3SSIINIHL
vdl 510 13580 'ONYULHO- UINID 55ANISNE LEOd ONVILHO £EZ ONIONING a1 HETIIHS ONVLHDd  S30e8 47 HSISTIIHE ONYLLEOd
¥dl 948 ININ SOVTUA ATINYMS 133415 dOOM SHODOGY: IHLZ T L SLINN @17 DNISYHINN avaHAd  ZHEY L7 ONISYILOKNG OYIHEIIY
HYL ER4D NVDROWY'D QIN ATIHIHIVD A58 TVIHLENGNI NHILSIM 07d JNOYD SHd  a¥'e2L 07 JNOYD Bk
AVE pNS THIHSHMIA ASHMHONYS QvOH NOLDNITISM 08 01150004 VINSGd S8ZI8'S @17 5000 YANSS
X85 9138 NOANTT HOIMTIO0M ‘GYDH NOLSNY HuYd SSINITNE ICSONIN zELLND SNLL NI ATISHYA k8'S0L SNLL NI AT15HYd
D9 ZLSH 045168 1S3M D317V ANVHOVND 3HL 0282 ONICTING NOILYNIDVIKE L7 ONVNLI INSNGIND3 TolidvD 20 oF'a20'c GLT3ONYNI4 dINDI TYUdYD 3D
are ¥58 ANDI WYHHDIA LS AYMSONIY J0VHYd TIVH AINOQ 2 QL1 (35) SNONNTIOS SAL40 OT'IEE Q17 (35) SNOWNT0S 201440
aas ZZdH “SHON8 STRAIONYIN HOIS Mevd SSINISNE TTONVIML | OILNM WYL 6¥B8 QLI WeH TN
AR MIM NOGNTY 133415 JUSYOLEVI SEbE QILNN HALLDL 7 WASN 00'68 Q3LWIT H3E10d 7 TMEN
SEZ 913 NDANOT Ol HIVATOOM HLEON BEP A 21153 ONI SHEVN LS QL SYOLNGIHLSIO HSV14SMaN aZ'2eP 047 SHOLNBILLSIO HSYIISMEN
185 M5 NDONGT TIYHXNVA QvOu NIINGA HIN3D SSANISNE NNVEHLNAS 08-8Z LINN NIQM3A 7 SIMEON SO 1SEZL NIGH2A ¥ SIBHON ST13
TILXMMS NOGNT AN3SIHD HONSASOHS EL OALWIT AN ASSENNEH LS0W #LEEETC ORLIWM 3N ASSINNTH LI0W
OHB XIMS NOGNOT 133415 IAVHOTIE Haddn 8 NYHHIW 4o oa'00e'e NVHHIN DY
335 BMS . Neano SWTIININ LIHHYIN NIOMVD INTADD MIN ZLL-0LLY T3UAT SHOASAHNA HSVIN 128541 TN SHOASAHNG HSVI¥
¥Ob Obas NOGNOT 133415 HIAND IZ U VR R SHHYWW
OB OEML AFHHNS WvHD3 21¥153 VIHLSNON SdMOHL AVM ATISHIAT 9.LINN a7 SNOUYTIVASNI S3NDHYW 68'vBL QL7 SNOLLYTTVLSNI S3N0HYW
rsZeims NOGQNOT TUH SNNY 1S SMIN FOTTIOD UNA HABNNN GL7 SINIVINOA L3 SINDYYN SNOSTYW 10106 17 SENIVWOO 43 SSNDHYIN SNOSIYW
3Nk BMS NCANDT OVOY SAHVMALS 0L ASNOM IMIIAYIHOYW QIUAN MEAVIHOYN 0E'5YE TELUAN MBAVIHOYW
vSF 28N ¥aain TIVHLNCS SNy TTINONI d TYTHLSAAN NAELLSAM 19 AV, NOSHOYT B8 OL1ATddNS NZNM NDONO1 08 BYE'E L1 ATddNS NSNA NOUNDT
S 28N X3s30aw TIVHLNOS SNYT TINONIM Heivd QNI NHILSEIM 1YTHO AVM NOSHOYT B8 FDIAHIS TIMOLLOH NOONO 65022 AY3S STIMOL LOH NOONCN
AFE 135 NOONOT 153415 UINNYL 40 ATFHIS IHOMYE QLTOD FASOTMO ZviS8 QL1023 78ATMO
YOI 458 ¥3653 133134838 TIH 3DVHVIIA SIHAIEH 3OVHVIIA SYISWVTI AONTM SHW  08°Lo¥'eE SYIEWYTI AONIM SHN
IS BMS NOONOT N3OS INIAOD MIN 1TMHVYW 0004 IHLBLA LINA QL SINIM ALHIBT 51'R99 0047 SINIM ALMIBN
NQY OLMN NOONOT IVADY Haivd aY0H SVLY BSNOH SYLY b LINA a1 (4N) SNUNYATT 00°DSY'E 417 (i) SNUNVATY
AHE 84009 ATHHNS ABSLHTHD 0V NOUYLS ISNOH YEQTD T SNOH BYEZB 07 INOH
rap EMm NOONO1 NOUDV HLNOS avou ONITIUS 58 017 HAINID Q004 S5aNVETY SS5Y'L QL7 ¥2UNIT 000 ISAINVET
¥HE LN NOONCT I9V1d SLLOM3 8L AL7 SINVHIMIW SNV SNOLAYT 0p008 QLT SLNVHEONEW INIM SNOLAYT
304 175 SHone MOV LF3M1S 19dYHD 8999 Q17 (N dBIMEIELNIENYT S EZE'PL aL1in) H3EEA4-INSUNYT
ONE GIMS NOONG] oo YL CLLT ANOWINYTY PET2P QLT INOWTHYTH
ws.el_u__q._‘ Y j 3 uﬂ.a_:__ T TRy 3 %_|-.:.:3_ SWEN WNEISY

SIM(POI] UpEAL IO O|RPIYIS - |6 IUAUYSRRY




£o g afied

QDY IO 'NOGNDT AMVNDS NOM a3 €l ASNOH LINANS VAZH 30 NOJHSIW OfD  E5'051'605'L QST LECSNYED

YXT S1A NOAQNOY 133415 LUNaNGD L GAUNT DNIAVD ALHBI3D L5 reeLe') QLN DNINYE ALBEZTED

DHLTIM NOANDT 139HLS HOME 04 GELLWI TYNOILYNEILINI SBTO NOONOT £0'680°62'E ORI TYNOLLYNMIING SETTI NCONGT

DHL MM NOQNGT 1S3HIS XM 0L CELIRIN INSWIDYNYH SENTD NOONDT 88SRSHESL QIUNA INIWIDYNYA SEN1D NOONDT

DHL rim NDONO1 153H1S XOHE 0k O3LAN INIWISVNYN STV 1S 09 OZ v PiaZL LW INTWIDOVYNYW STAYT LS 09

SHOLIGED ¥aALg
[] unEuu<_ ¥ SEUPRY £ SsaIppy, € ISIPPY L sRaippy ¥ Habpa weN __E__oun«.—

WO OPTLL JP OPALSE « LE JWIWYIBLY




